DATE

02/09/2024
03/09/2024

04/09/2024
09/09/2024
11/09/2024
13/09/2024
17/09/2024

19/09/2024

21/09/2024

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, ASC CENTER AND COLLEGE, BENGALURU-560007

DAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

CLASS 6

COMPUTER

SKILL EDUCATION

GK
SOCIAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
HINDI
MATHEMATICS

SANSKRIT

SCIENCE

CLASS 7

COMPUTER

SKILL
EDUCATION
GK

MATHEMATICS
HINDI
ENGLISH
SCIENCE

SOCIAL
SCIENCE
SANSKRIT

CLASS 8

COMPUTER

SKILL
EDUCATION
GK

SCIENCE
SANSKRIT
HINDI
MATHEMATICS

ENGLISH

SOCIAL SCIENCE

DATE SHEET FOR HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION SEPETEMBER 2024-CLASS 6 TO 10

CLASS 9

SOCIAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
IT & GK

MATHEMATICS

SCIENCE

HINDI

CLASS 10

MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH

HINDI\SANSKRIT
SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE

IT & GK



