ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, ASC CENTER AND COLLEGE, BENGALURU-560007

DATE SHEET FOR HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION SEPETEMBER 2024-CLASS 6 TO 10

DATE	DAY	CLASS 6	CLASS 7	CLASS 8	CLASS 9	CLASS 10
02/09/2024	MONDAY	COMPUTER	COMPUTER	COMPUTER		
03/09/2024	TUESDAY	SKILL EDUCATION	SKILL EDUCATION	SKILL EDUCATION		
04/09/2024	WEDNESDAY	GK	GK	GK		
09/09/2024	MONDAY	SOCIAL SCIENCE	MATHEMATICS	SCIENCE	SOCIAL SCIENCE	MATHEMATICS
11/09/2024	WEDNESDAY	ENGLISH	HINDI	SANSKRIT	ENGLISH	ENGLISH
13/09/2024	FRIDAY	HINDI	ENGLISH	HINDI	IT & GK	HINDI\SANSKRIT
17/09/2024	TUESDAY	MATHEMATICS	SCIENCE	MATHEMATICS	MATHEMATICS	SCIENCE
19/09/2024	THURSDAY	SANSKRIT	SOCIAL SCIENCE	ENGLISH	SCIENCE	SOCIAL SCIENCE
21/09/2024	SATURDAY	SCIENCE	SANSKRIT	SOCIAL SCIENCE	HINDI	IT & GK